	ANNOTATED REDEVELOPMENT AGENDA TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2004	ACTION
JOINT M	EETING WITH THE CITY COUNCIL:	
1. RA 80	MAGNOLIA PARK ACTION PLAN:	
26,797	Recommendation: Adoption of proposed City Council resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK APPROVING THE TERMS AND PROVISIONS OF A COOPERATION AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AND THE CITY OF BURBANK AND AMENDING THE FISCAL YEAR 2004-2005 BUDGET IN THE AMOUNT OF \$125,000.00 FOR THE MAGNOLIA PARK ACTION PLAN.	Adopted 5-0
R-2116	Adoption of proposed Redevelopment Agency resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK APPROVING THE TERMS AND PROVISIONS OF A COOPERATION AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE	Adopted

5-0

REDEVELOMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF

BURBANK AND THE CITY OF BURBANK AND AMENDING THE FISCAL YEAR 2004-2005 BUDGET IN THE AMOUNT OF \$125,000.00 FOR THE

MAGNOLIA PARK ACTION PLAN.